Reconciled "As Is" Market Value - Fee Simple Interest $1,530,000 

Based upon our investigation into those matters that affect market value, and by virtue of our experience 
and training, we estimated the "As Is" market value of the fee simple interest in the subject property, Q 
effective June 19, 2025, to be: 

ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($1,530,000). 

Furthermore, we have considered an appropriate marketing period and exposure period for the subject 
property at the market value estimates reported above. Our estimates are based upon interviews with 
active market participants within the subject's marketing area.

[...]

Reconciled "As Is" Market Value - Fee Simole Interest $1,530,000 

Based upon our investigation into those matters that affect market value, and by virtue of our experience 

and training, we estimated the "As Is" market value of the fee simple interest in the subject property, 

effective June 19, 2025, to be: 

ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($1,530,000). 

0 APPRAISAL EXPERIENCE 

t have 45+ yeal'$ of real estate appraisal experience. I have he'ld the MAI designation since 1983. 
I have com4,l1eted a variety -of appraisal and valuation assignm&nts for commerc1al banks, 
insurance companies, other financial institutions and asset managers.